Profec Nr. 41 tuk 45° zeliwo
ocynkowana 3/4" GW 25bar
DVGW (1004104)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Zgodne z

Pofaczenie

Mocowanie nr

Zakres temperatur

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

WYMIARY

@Di-1
@Di-2
Cb-1

Cb-2

zeliwo

ocynkowana

DVGW

GW

Nr. 41

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

43 mm

36 mm

45°
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